
2021

5th & Up Girls Pitch

Tuesday - May 11 (FIELD #4) Tuesday - June 15 (FIELD #4)

7:00 P.M. - 1 vs 2 7:00 P.M. - 2 vs 3

Friday - May 14 (FIELD #3) Friday - June 18 (FIELD #3)

6:00 P.M. - 2 vs 3 6:00 P.M. - 1 vs 3

Tuesday - May 18 (FIELD #4) Tuesday  June 22 (FIELD #4)

7:00 P.M. -3 vs 1 7:00 P.M. - 2 vs 1

Tuesday - May 25 (FIELD #4) Friday - June 25 (FIELD #3)

7:00P.M. - 2 vs 3 6:00 P.M. - 3 vs 2

Friday - May 28 (FIELD #3) Tuesday - June 29 (FIELD #4)

6:00 P.M. - 1 vs 3 7:00 P.M. - 3 vs 1

Tuesday - June 1 (FIELD #4) Friday - July 2 (FIELD #3)

7:00 P.M. - 2 vs 1 6:00 P.M. - 1 vs 2

Tuesday - June 8 (FIELD #4) Tuesday - July 6 (FIELD #3)

7:00 P.M. - 3 vs 1 7:00 P.M. - 3 vs 2

Friday - June 11 (FIELD #3)

6:00 P.M. - 1 vs 2 COACHES

1. JOHN MCGUIRE

2. CRAIG WALTERS

3. ED GLOVER
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